

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



DC School of Management and Technology Kinfra Film and Video Park, Sainik School, P.O Kazhakuttom Trivandrum – 695 585, Kerala, India

has implemented Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

for the scope of

#### PROVIDING POSTGRADUATE COURSE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AS PER AICTE AND KERALA UNIVERSITY NORMS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from **2023-08-28** until **2026-08-27** Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at <u>info.in@tuvsud.com</u>

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 10129/01

Date of Initial certification: 2008-08-28

Issue Date: 2023-08-25 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group





#### Enclosure of Certificate No.: 99 100 10129

Sites	Scope of application
DCSMAT INSTITUTIONS Pullikkanam Post,Vagamon Idukki District – 685 503, Kerala, India	PROVIDING POSTGRADUATE COURSES IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AS PER AICTE & MG NORMS AND UNDERGRADUATE COURSES IN BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & BACHELOR OF VISUAL ARTS (INTERIOR DESIGN) AS PER MG UNIVERSITY NORMS
DC School of Management and Technology Kinfra Film and Video Park, Sainik School, P.O Kazhakuttom Trivandrum – 695 585, Kerala, India	PROVIDING POSTGRADUATE COURSE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AS PER AICTE AND KERALA UNIVERSITY NORMS
DC school of Architecture and Design Pullikkanam Post, Vagamon, Idukki District- 685 503 Kerala, India	PROVIDING UNDERGRADUATE COURSE IN BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE AS PER COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE AND MG UNIVERSITY NORMS

Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group Page 2 of 2



TÜV SÜD South Asia Pvt. Ltd. • TÜV SÜD House • Saki Naka • Andheri (East) • Mumbai – 400072 • Maharashtra • India

TUV®



The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



DCSMAT INSTITUTIONS Pullikkanam Post, Vagamon Idukki District - 685 503, Kerala, INDIA

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has implemented Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

for the scope of

PROVIDING POSTGRADUATE COURSES IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AS PER AICTE & MG NORMS AND UNDERGRADUATE COURSES IN BACHELOR OF COMMERCE, BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & BACHLOR OF VISUAL ARTS (INTERIOR DESIGN) AS PER MG UNIVERSITY NORMS

The certificate is valid from **2021-08-11** until **2023-08-27** Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <u>www.tuvsud.com/en-in</u> Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 10129

Date of Initial certification: 2008-08-28

Issue Date: 2021-08-11 Rev. 01

Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group



Page 1 of 2



### Enclosure of Certificate No.: 99 100 10129

Sites	Scope of application
<b>DCSMAT INSTITUTIONS</b> Pullikkanam Post, Vagamon Idukki District - 685 503, Kerala, INDIA	PROVIDING POSTGRADUATE COURSES IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AS PER AICTE & MG NORMS AND UNDERGRADUATE COURSES IN BACHELOR OF COMMERCE, BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & BACHLOR OF VISUAL ARTS (INTERIOR DESIGN) AS PER MG UNIVERSITY NORMS
<b>DC School of Management and Technology</b> Kinfra Film and Video Park, Sainik School, P.O Kazhakuttom Trivandrum - 695 585, Kerala, INDIA	PROVIDING POSTGRADUATE COURSE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AS PER AICTE AND KERALA UNIVERSITY NORMS
<b>DC school of Architecture and Design</b> Pullikkanam Post, Vagamon, Idukki District - 685 503, Kerala, INDIA	PROVIDING UNDERGRADUATE COURSE IN BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE AS PER COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE AND MG UNIVERSITY NORMS

Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group

Page 2 of 2



TÜV SÜD South Asia Pvt. Ltd. • TÜV SÜD House • Saki Naka • Andheri (East) • Mumbai - 400072 • Maharashtra • India TÜV



The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



DCSMAT INSTITUTIONS Pullikkanam Post, Vagamon Idukki District - 685 503, Kerala, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

for the scope of

PROVIDING POSTGRADUATE COURSES IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AS PER AICTE & MG NORMS AND UNDERGRADUATE COURSES IN BACHELOR OF COMMERCE, BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & BACHLOR OF VISUAL ARTS (INTERIOR DESIGN) AS PER MG UNIVERSITY NORMS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from **2021-08-11** until **2023-08-27** Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <u>www.tuvsud.com/en-in</u> Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 10129/03

Date of Initial certification: 2008-08-28

Issue Date: 2021-08-11 Rev. 01

Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group





The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



DC School of Management and Technology Kinfra Film and Video Park, Sainik School, P.O Kazhakuttom Trivandrum - 695 585, Kerala, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

for the scope of

#### PROVIDING POSTGRADUATE COURSE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AS PER AICTE AND KERALA UNIVERSITY NORMS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from **2020-08-28** until **2023-08-27** Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <u>www.tuvsud.com/en-in</u> Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 10129/01

Date of Initial certification: 2008-08-28

Issue Date: 2021-08-11 Rev. 01

Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group





The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



DC school of Architecture and Design Pullikkanam Post, Vagamon, Idukki District - 685 503, Kerala, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

for the scope of

#### PROVIDING UNDERGRADUATE COURSE IN BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE AS PER COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE AND MG UNIVERSITY NORMS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from **2020-08-28** until **2023-08-27** Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <u>www.tuvsud.com/en-in</u> Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 10129/05

Date of Initial certification: 2016-11-05

Issue Date: 2021-08-11 Rev. 01

Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group

